Finite
®
ASME Coded Vessels
Compressed Air & Gas Filters
Bulletin 1300 - 400/USA
Coalescing, Bulk Liquid Removal, Particulate &
Hydrocarbon Adsorption
Flows up to 37,000 SCFM (62,000 m3/hr)

housing assemblies.
See pages 4-5 for more information on
media grades and types.How to order replacement elements:
1. Choose the media
grade, type and end
seals that you need.
2. Look in the Housing Selection
Chart on the previous page and
find the respective Replacement
Element Number.
3. Put 1 & 2 together. For
example: 6QU51-280 or
7CVP85-250.
How to Order
We make special ASME vessels to fit your applications!
Custom options include:
Stainess steel vessels (304 & 316 SS options)
High pressure
Corrosion allowance
Non-standard port orientation
Sight glass ports
Custom name plates
Liquid level control connections
Call 1-800-521-4357 and ask for our technical department to get
pricing on our custom ASME vessels.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Port Type Config. Port Size Filter Body Number of  Media   Media  End Seals
   (O.D. nom.) Elements Grade Type
H - NPT F - Floor 3 - 3" 8 - 8" 01 - 1 Element 6 C - Microglass U - Urethane
F - Flange    Mount 4 - 4" 12 - 12" 03 - 3 Elements 8   coalescer Can be used
 T - Line 6 - 6" 16 - 16" 04 - 4 Elements 10 Q - Coalescer for media types:
    Mount 8 - 8" 18 - 18" 07 - 7 Elements   w/built in C, Q, 3P
   10 - 10" 22 - 22" 11 - 11 Elements   prefilter
   12 - 12" 30 - 30" 15 - 15 Elements  D - High Temp.  S - Silicone
   16 - 16" 36 - 36"    microglass Can be used
      ME Leave Blank for  media types:
        for ME C, Q, D, 3P
      7CVP Leave Blank
        for 7CVP V - Fluorocarbon
      100WS Leave Blank Can be used
        for 100WS for media types:
      3P Leave Blank  C, Q, D, 3P
        for 3P Standard on: ME, 7CVP,
      A Leave Blank 7DVP, 100WS, A
        for A
8 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Finite Filter Operation
Oxford, MI
Accessories
KBDPG-15
Differential Pressure Gauge Kit
ADT-50
Float Actuated Drain Trap
ZLD-10
Zero Air Loss Condensate Drain
TV-50
Timed Solenoid Valve Drain Trap
ADS-50
Float Actuated Stainless Steel
Drain Trap
Temp:  140oF (60oC)
Pressure:  250 PSIG (17 bar)
Temp:  450oF (232oC)
Pressure:  150 PSIG (10 bar)
Temp:  200oF (93oC)
Pressure:  250 PSIG (17 bar)
Temp: 210oF (99oC)
Pressure:  300 PSIG (20 bar)
KBDPI-25
Differential Pressure Gauge Kit
Temp:  200oF (93oC)
Pressure:  250 PSIG (17 bar)
Note:  All accessories are sold separately.
Temp:  450oF (232oC)
Pressure:  250 PSIG (17 bar)
9 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Finite Filter Operation
Oxford, MI